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TARIC CODE

CARTON

WEIGHT

PACKAGING

SIZES

COMPOSITION

India

Carmel 

Eco-friendly gymsac with natural laces. Product ironed for better 
printability. Dimensions: 36x 46 cm. Tear-off label.

100% cotton organic

white black 
marble

MAWB

ORGANIC

100% Cotton Tear Away

UNICA

25

150

140 g/m²

42029291

RNR94

A
B

SIZE
GUIDE

 UNICA

A 36

B 46

MADE IN: 


